DANE HARMON 00436

Stop Del Date
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02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
03/01/12
03/01/12
03/01/12

Payroll

03/16/12

Reference

TU 1987

TU 1997

YL 3519
245945

KP 54111270
KP 54111290
KP 54123490
KP 54123500
KP 54050330
COOKIE
850166523
ST 4391
885592
593970

KP 54273290
PR 7630

$ 420.26

Account
STI
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NVC
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC

GSU

XEROX
STI
HOME EXP
MB
AWC
STI

03/09/12

02/29 - 03/01/12

Stop Name City

D BRUNDAGE SPANISH FORK
D BRUNDAGE SPANISH FORK
D BRUNDAGE SPANISH FORK
AARONS TENILLE RICHFIELD
SHAVER RICHFIELD
SHAVER RICHFIELD
SHAVER RICHFIELD
SHAVER RICHFIELD
NORCROSS ELSINORE
WELSH-partial ST GEORGE
COUNTY OF BEAVER BEAVER
PHYLLIS MAYER MILFORD
PHYLLIS MAYER MILFORD
MARK WILDER ENOCH
HOME DEPOT WASHINGTON
INTERMTN HEALTH ST GEORGE

Labor S 420.26

Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 420.26
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929

24

Cabs %

s - $  361.11
s - S -
s - S -
s - S 37.50
$ 350 S -
$ 350 S -
$ 7.00 S -
$ 350 S -
$ 4550 S -
$ 9290 S -
s - $  187.02
ST S -
s - S 15.00
$ 8400 S -
s - S -
S - $ -
$23990 $ 600.63



